## FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE CONTEXT WAS FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

## RELEASE OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED BY INDIVIDUAL

and State of Illinois for and in consideration of colidar and for when good and valuable consideration, the receipt threed is hereby contessed, do hereby file higher do not collected the more contested to the country of cook do not state the file higher deverage and not since remarried of the Country of cook do not state of in the State of and State of in the State of and	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. That	D.E. Jahn successor trustee to W.W. Sullivan
and State ofIllinois	of one dollar, and for other good and valuable con remise, convey, release and quit-claim unto Chris	sideration, the receipt thereof is hereby confessed, do here stine Highler, divorced and not since remarried :
In Book of records, Page to the premises therein described, as follows, to-wit:  Lat Three (3) and the North half (N.\$) of Lot Four (4) in Block Six (6) in  Croissant Park Meskham First Addition, being a Subdivision of the North Bast quarter of the Softs East quarter of Section 19, Township 36 North, Range 14,  East of the Third Principal Meridian, also a Resubivision of Blocks 2,3 and  4 in Lower Barvey, being a Subdivision of the North Half of the North Mast quarter of the South Red, quarter of Section 20, Township 36 North, Range 14,  East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illinois.  TAX ID829-19-414-055  Property Address: 16413 Paulin  Markham Il 60462  Section 20, Township 36 North, Range 14,  152722 TRAN 9040 12/2088 14:12  16403 Paulin  Markham Il 60462  Section 20, Township 36 North, Range 14,  16292 18 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 1 12  16403 Paulin  Markham Il 60462  WITNESSmy hand and seal., this28th	of the County of Cook , and claim or demand, whatsoever he may have bearing date the 23rd day of June	State of <u>Illinois</u> all the right, title, interest acquired in, through or by a certain <u>Trust Deed</u> , 19.86, and recorded in the Recorder's Office of
Croiseant Park Meskham First Addition, being a Subdivision of the North Bast quarter of the South East quarter of Section 19, Township 36 North, Range 14, East of the Third Prancipal Meridian, also a Resubivision of Blocks 2,3 and 4 in Lower Harvey, being a Subdivision of the North Half of the North Mest quarter of the South West quarter of Section 20, Township 36 North, Range 14, East of the Third Princips, Meridian in Cook County, Illinois.  TAX ID#29=19=414=055 Property Address: 164:13 Paulini Markham II 69462  **Tryperty Address: 164:13 Paulini Markham		
Address: 164 13 Paulina Markham I1 60462    DEPT-01 RECORDING   12/22/88 14:12   12/22   18AN 9040 12/22/88 14:12   12/22	Croissant Park Merkham First Addition, bei quarter of the South East quarter of Secti East of the Third Trincipal Meridian, also 4 in Lower Harvey, being a Subdivision of quarter of the South Next quarter of Secti	ng a Subdivision of the North East on 19, Township 36 North, Range 14, a Resubivision of Blocks 2,3 and the North half of the North West on 20, Township 36 North, Range 14,
WITNESSmyhand and seal, this28thday ofNovember,188	TAX ID#29=19=414=055 Property Address: 16413 Paulina Markham Il 6/462	
WITNESSmyhand and seal, this28thday ofNovember, 188		
WITNESSmyhand and seal, this28thday ofNovember, 188	22 1988 22 1988	DEPT-01 RECORDING  T\$2222 TRAN 9040 12/22/88 14:12 \$ \$6973 \ P \ - 28-590 18  COOK COUNTY RECORDER
WITNESSmyhand and seal, this28thday ofNovember, 188	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}}}}}}}}}$	
WITNESSmyhand and seal, this28thday ofNovember, 188	<b>^</b>	
WITNESSmyhand and seal, this28thday ofNovember, 188		
STATE OF	situated in the <u>city of Markham</u> County of together with all appurtenances and privileges thereu mortgage have been paid, cancelled and surrendered.	
STATE OF	WITNESS my hand and seal, this 28	th day of November 1988.
COUNTY OFCook  J, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the said County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT Christine Highler, divorced and nt since remarried and Willie Highler  personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that _the _ signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument astheir _ free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.  Given under my hand and Notarial Seal, this _28thday ofNovember, 19_88.  This instrument was prepared by:  D. Deifel 2020 E. 159th Street, Calulet		D.E. JAMO
COUNTY OFCook  I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the said County and State aforasaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT Christine Highler, divorced and nt since remarried and Willie Highler  personally known to me to be the same persons whose namessre subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that _the signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument astheir _ free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.  Given under my hand and Notarial Seal, this _28thday ofNovember, 19_88.  This instrument was prepared by:  Beverly O'RozcoNotary Public	STATE OF Illinois	
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the said County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT Christine Highler, divorced and nt since remarried and Willie Highler  personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that the signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.  Given under my hand and Notarial Seal, this 28th day of November 1988.  This instrument was prepared by:  Beverly O'Rozco Rotary Public  "OFFICIAL SEAL"  BEVERLY J. O'ROZCO O	<b>5 33</b>	
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that the signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.  Given under my hand and Notarial Seal, this 28th day of November 1988.  This instrument was prepared by:  Beverly O'Rozco figiary Public  D. Deifel 2020 E. 159th Street, Caluset 1986.  BEVERLY J. O'ROZCO D'ROZCO O'ROZCO O'RO		d County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
This instrument was prepared by:  D. Deifel 2020 E. 159th Street, Caluset.    OFFICIAL SEAL   O'ROZCO   O'	personally known to me to be the same persons who appeared before me this day in person and acknowled	se names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, ged that the signed, sealed and delivered the said instru-
D. Deifel 2020 E. 159th Street, Caluet. III	Given under my hand and Notarial Seal, this 28th	day of , November , 19 88
Normal SEAL "  NOTARY PURE TO THE TOTAL TO T	This instrument was prepared by:	Beverly O'Rozco Rigitary Public
NOTARY PURILO OTATE ROZCO CO		OFFICIAL SEAL IN
(Address) AVIOLET (Address)	(Name)	NOTARY PUBLIC OTROZCO CO
	(Address)	COMMISSION EXPIRES 4/19/92

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

ALESTA AND TO STATE OF THE STAT

Property of County Clerk's Office